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ID WATER RESO

TABLE 1. 1994 PAYETTE RIVER STORED WATER BY

RESERYOIR

DEADNDOD

UPPER LAKES
PAYETTE LAKE
CASCADE

DEADWOGD LST FIL
CASCADE LST FILL

TOTAL

{ACRE-FEET)

SPACE

136300.0
6500.0
27750.0
548590.0
25400.0
104600.0

A49340.0

ESTIMATED

FILL EVAPORATION

134500.0
6500.0
277500
548590.0
25400.0
38374.5

783114.5

5480.0
4.0
4.0

51400.0

1020.0

3600.0

61500.0

RESERVYOIR

FIELD

131020.0
65048.0
27750.0
497190.40
24380.0
34774.5

721614.5

6-JUL-94
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YABLE 2. 1994 PAYETTE RIVER RESERVCIR SPACE 87 USER. (ACRE-FEET)

WUMBER  USER DEADNOOD UPPER LAKES PAYEITE L CASCADE DEADWOOD  CASCADE TOTAL

13247532 D & L REAY ¢.0 0.0 0.8 21.0 0.0 0.0 21.0

13248915 D SHOEMAKER 131.0 a.o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 131.0

13248920 MONTOUR FARMERS 527.0 0.0 a.0 686.0 0.0 0.0 1213.0

13248933 E GATFIELD 1207.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1207.0

13258947 M CANADAY 0.0 0.0 0.0 £85.0 o0 qa.0 485.0

w 13248957 H GATFIELD 0.9 0.0 0.0 633.0 0.0 0.0 633.0
= 13248955 TURTIS-KCCONMEL 352.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 a.q 352.0
2 13258980 R HUMTER 3I77.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 377.0
o 13245270 MACGREGOR #4 270.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 270.0
e 13249275 MACGREGOR K3 21¢.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 210.4
o 13249280 MACGREGOR #2 250.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 250.0
= 13249285 MACGREGOR #1 155.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 155.0
= 13249300 EMMETT IRR DIST 51357.0 2194 .4 9368.4 10050.0 0.0 0.0 72969.8
= 13249425 BLACK CANYON IRR D 0.0 4.4 0.0 241148.0 0.0 0.0 241148.0
= 13249535 FARMERS COOP 0.0 1613.3 6B87.6 18893.0 0.0 20000.0 47393.9
13249736 EMTERPRISE 0.0 130.0 555.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 685.0

13249795 KESGARD - TSCHUDY 6.0 148.4 633.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 781.8

13249805 GfTURLEY 0.0 37.5 160.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 197.5

13249808 SEITZ 9.0 106, 4 454 .5 0.0 0.0 0.0 560.9

13249812 WOODS 0.0 15.2 64.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 79.9

13250217 PATTON-RIGGS ) 22.6 95.7 n.o 0.0 0.0 119.3

= 13250220 NOBLE 0.0 711.8 3038.5 5050.0 0.0 5000.0 13800.4
o 13250227 ROSEBURY ¢.0 53.9 230.2 0.¢ 0.0 0.0 284 .1
" 13250232 NICHOLS 0.0 4.1 60.3 0.0 a.0 0.0 T4.4
s 13250240 PULLEY PUHP 0.0 1.5 6.3 0.0 0.0 6.0 7.8
- 13250245 RASMUSSEN 0.0 312.1 1332.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1644 .6
| B‘ 13250552 LOWER PAYETTE 0.0 113B.8 4861.8 50.0 n.0 1000¢.0 16050.4
= 99999901 CASCADE UHCONTR 2.0 0.0 6.0 269908.0 0.0 69600.0 339508.0
« 99999202 DEADWOOD UNCONTR 79915.0 .G 0.0 0.0 25400.0 0.0 105315.0
— 99995905 HORTH FORK USERS 1075.0 0.0 0.0 1649.0 0.0 0.0 2724.0
fn 99595910 UNKNOWH USERS &44.0 0.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 0.0 651.0

TOTAL 136500.0 &6500.0 27750.0  5485%0.0 25400.0  104400,0  849340.1
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TABLE 3. 1994 PAYEJTE RIVER RESERYDIR STORAGE FILL. (ACRE-FEET)

¥env.-» DEADWOOD ------- % oo UPPER LAKES ----% #---o- PAYETTE LAKE ~---~-% ¥o-e-oo.- CASCADE ------- *

CARRY HEMW TOTAL  CARRY NEW  TOTAL CARRY NEW TGTAL CARRY MEH TOTAL

NUMBER  YSER OVER FILL STORE OVER fILL  STORE OVER FILL STORE OVER FILL STORE

13247532 © & L REAY 4.0 0.0 0.0 Q.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.4 15.6 21.0

13248915 D SHOEMAKER 97 .4 336 i31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 )

= 13248920 MONTOUR FARMERS 0.9 527.0 527.0 0.0 .0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 686.0 &840

Z 13248933 E GATFIELD 950.3 216.7  1207.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

A TI24LB947 M CAHADRY 4.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 307.5 177.5 485.0

e 13248957 H GATFIELD 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 468.8 164 .2 633.0

e 13248965 CURTIS-MCCOMNEL 201.5 150.5 352.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.9 0.0 0.0

= 13248980 R HUHTER 305.0 72.0 377.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

- 13249270 MACGREGOR #4 144.9 125.1 270.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.C 0.0 0.0

- 13249275 MACGREGOR #3 111.86 98 .4 210.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 0.0 0.0 0.G

= 13249280 MACGREGOR #? 134.9 115.1 250.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

13249285 MACGREGOR #1 125.7 31.3 155.0 0.0 0.0 0.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.0

13249300 EMMETT IRR BPIST S50377.0 1010.0 51337.0 0.0 2194.4 2195.4 3914.B  5453.6 936B.4  9626.9 §23.1 10050.0

13249425 BLACK CANYOM IRR 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 105474.0 135874.0 241148.0

13249535 FARMERS COOP 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1613.3 1613, 0.0 63B7.4 4BA7.6 13011.2 SBB1.8 13B93.0

13249736 EHTERPRISE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 130.0 130.0 85.0 470.0 555.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

13249795 KESGARD- TSCHUDY 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14B.4  148.4 0.0 633.4 633.4 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 13249805 OfTURLEY 0.0 0.6 ¢.0 0.0 37.5 37.5 0.0 160.0 140.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

o 13249808 SEITZ 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 106.4 106.4 6.0 454.5 454 .5 5.0 0.0 0.0

-~ 13249812 woops 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 15.2 15.2 0.0 64.7 64.7 0.0 a.0 0.0

- 13250217 PATTON-RIGGS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 22.6 22.6 4.0 96.7 96.7 0.0 0.0 0.0

- 13250220 NOBLE o.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 711.8 TI11.8 0.0 3038.6 3038.6 505.4  4544.6  5050.0

- 13250222 ROSEHURY Q.0 0,0 0.0 0.0 53.9 53.9 0.0 230.2 230.2 0.0 0.0 8.0

= 13250232 HICHOLS 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 15.1 14.1 HN 60.3 60.3 0.0 6.0 0.0

o 13250240 PULLEY PUMP 4.0 0.0 0.0 ¢.0 1.5 1.5 0.0 5.3 6.3 0.9 0.0 0.0

— 13250245 RASNUSSEN 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3121 321 0.0 1332.5 1332.% 0.0 0.0 0.0

B 13250552 LOWER PAYETTE 0.0 g.0 0.0 296.4 842.4 1138.86 4861.8 0.0 4@81.2 50.0 0.0 50.0

99699901 CASCADE UNCONTR 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 253517.6 26390.4 249908.0

99999902 DEADWOOD UNCOHTR 63003.9 18911.1 79915.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0

- 99999905 NORTH FORK USERS 859.5 215.5 1075.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.0  1579.% 69.4  1849.0

— 99999910 UNKNONB LSERS 583.& 60.4 664.0 0.0 a.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 16.3 0.7 17.0
[n]

— TOTAL 116933.3  19564.7 138500.0 296.4 6203.6 6500.0 8B61.56 1888B.4 27750.0 374562.7 174027.3 548590.0
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NUMBER

13247532
13248915
13248920
13248933
13248947
13248957
13248965
13248%80
13249270
13249275
13249280
13249285
13249300
13249425
13245535
13249736
13249795
13249805
13249808
13249812
13250217
13250220
13250222
13250232
13250240
13250245

13250552
29999901

PRIP9902
FRPPITOS
FE999910
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TABLE 3 (CONTINUED}. 1994 PAYETTE RIVER RESERYOIR STORAGE FILL. (ACRE-FEET)

USER

D & L REAY

D SHOEMAKER
MOMTOUR FARMERS
E GATFIELD

M CANADAY

H GATFIELD
EURTIS-MCCONNEL
R HUNTER
MACGREGOR #é
MACGREGOR #3
MACGREGOR #2
NACGREGOR #1
EMMETT IRR DIST
BLACK CANYON IRR
FARMERS COOP
ENTERPRISE
KESGARD - TSCHUDY
O TURLEY

SEIT2Z

NOODS
PATTON-RIGGS
NOBLE

ROSEBURY
NICHOLS

PULLEY PUMP
RASMUSSEN

LOWER PAYETTE
CASCADE UHCONRTR
DEADMOCD UNCONTR
NORTH FORK USERS
UNKNOWN USERS

TOTAL

DEADWDOD LAST FILL --% ¥--

CARRY MEW TOTAL
QVER FILL STORE
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0.0 25400.0 25400.0

CASCADE LAST FILL ---% *-------- JOJAL ----~---- *
CARRY NEW TOTAL CARRY NEW TOTAL
OVER FILL STORE OVER FILL STORE
4.0 o.4 0.0 5.4 15.6 21.0
g.0 0.4 0.0 7. 4 33.6 131.0
0.9 6.0 ¢.0 e84 1213.0 1213.¢
0.0 0.0 0.0 290.3 2l6.7 1207.0
0.0 t.0 0.0 3067.5 177.5 485.0
a.0 0.d 0.2 468.8 164.2 633.0
Q.0 4.0 0.0 201.5 150.5 352.0
0.C 0.0 0.0 305.0 72.0 377.0
q.0 2.0 0.0 144 .9 125.1 270.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 111.6 98.4 210.0
0.0 Q.0 D.D 134.9 115.1 250.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 123.7 31.3 155.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 &3918.7 PO0BYI.1 72999.B
0.0 c.0 0.0 105474.0 135674.0 241148.0
Q.0 3745.3 3745.3 1301t.2 18128.0 31139.2
G.0 0.0 0.0 85.0 400.0 685.0
0.0 0.0 0.9 0.0 781.8 781.8
0.0 0.0 a.Q 0.0 197.5 197.5
0.0 g.0 0.9 0.0 60,9 560¢.9
0.0 0.0 0.9 0.0 79.9 79.9
0.0 0.0 0.9 0.0 119.3 119.3
0.0 967.68 967.8 505.4 9262.8  9768.2
0.8 0.0 0.0 B.0 2841 284 .1
0.0 0.0 0.0 t.0 74.4 74.4
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.8 7.8
3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 16446 1544.8
0.0 P57.8 P67.8  5208.2 1810.2 F018.4
0.0 32693.6 32693.6 243517.6 59084.0 302601.68
0.0 4.0 0.0 63003.9 42311.1 105315.0
a.0 4.0 0.0 24393 284.9  2724.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 599.9 1.1 6481.0

0.0 3B374.5 38374.5 500454.0 282460.5 783114.5
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TABLE 4. 1994 PAYETTE RIVER RESERVOIR STORAGE AFTER EVAPDRATION {(ESTIMATED} BY USER. (ALRE-FEET)
WUMBER  USER DEADWOOD UPPER LAKES PAYETTE L CASCADE SUBTDTAL TRANSFERS  WIR BANX TOTAL 3% LOSS
13247532 0 & L REAY a.9 0.0 0.0 9.0 19.0 0.0 0.0 19.0 18.5
13248915 D SHOEMAKER 125.7 0.0 4.0 0.0 125.7 €.0 a.0 125.7 122.0
13248920 MONTOUR FARMERS 505.8 0.0 4.0 &421.7 127.6 0.0 0.0 1927.6 1093.7
13248933 E GATFIELD 1158.5 0.9 0.0 0.0 1158.5 Q.0 0.0 1§58.5 1123.8
o 13248947 M CAMADAY 6.0 0.0 Q.0 439.6 439,46 0.0 0.0 439.4 L26.4
= 13248957 H GATFIELD 0.0 e.0 2.0 573.7 573.7 0.0 0.0 573.7 556.5
2 13248965 CURTIS-MCCONKEL 337.¢9 0.0 - 0.0 0.0 337.9 0.0 0.0 337.9 127.7
b 13248960 R HUNTER 381.9 0.0 a,0 0.0 361.% 0.0 0.0 351.9 351.0
[ 13245270 MACGREGOR ¥4 25¢.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 259.2 0.0 0.0 259.2 251.4
o 13249275 MACGREGOR #3 201.6 0.¢ Q.0 0.0 201.6 0.0 0.0 201.6 195.5
=) 13249280 MACGREGOR #2 240.0 0.0 a.0 0.0 240.0 0.0 0.0 240.0 232.8
- 13249285 MACGREGOR #1 148.4 0.0 0.9 0.0 148.8 0.0 0.0 148.8 144 .3
= 13249300 EMMETT 1RR DIST 49324.0 2194 .4 9368.4 9108.4 £9995.2 0.0 0.0 69995.2 67895.3
= 13249425 BLACK CANYOM IRR D ¢.0 4.0 0.0 218553.7 218553.7 -3200.0 0.0 215353,7 208893 .1
13249535 FARMERS COOP 0.0 1613.3 63B7.6 20516.8 29017.6 0.0 0.0 29017.4 28147 .1
13249736 ENTERPRISE 0.0 130.0 555.0 0.0 6£85.0 0.0 0.0 6850 664 .4
13249795 KESGARD-TSCHUDY 0.0 148.4 633.4 0.0 781.8 0.0 0.0 781.8 756.3
13249805 0'TURLEY 0.0 37.5 160.0 0.0 197.5 0.0 n.0 197.5 191.6
13249808 SE1TZ 0.0 106.4 454.5 0.0 560.9 0.0 0.0 540.9 544.1
13249812 WODOS 0.0 15.2 64.7 0.0 9.9 0.0 0.0 79.¢ 77.5
o 13250217 PATTOM-RIGGS 0.0 22.6 95.7 0.0 119.3 0.¢ 0.0 119.3 115.7
a 13250220 NOBLE 0.0 711.8 3038.6 5453.8 9204 .2 7.0 0.0 9204 .2 a928.1
- 13250222 ROSEBURY 0.0 53.¢ 230.2 0.0 2684 .1 a.0 0.0 284 1 275.4
t~ 13250232 KICHOLS 0.0 14.1 &0.3 0.0 744 Q.0 0.0 764 72.2
o 13250240 PULLEY PUMP 0.0 1.5 6.3 0.0 7.8 0,0 n.o 7.8 7.6
- 13250245 RASMUSSEN 0.0 312.1 1332.5 0.0 1644.6 0.0 0.0 1644 .6 1595.3
= 13250552 LOWER PAYETTE 0.0 1135.8 4861.8 922.3 6922.9 0.0 -5000.0 1922.9 1865.2
wt 99999901 CASCADE UNLCONTR 2.0 0.0 0.0 274245.6  2T4245.6 0.0 0.0 274245.6 274245.64
— 99999902 DEADWOOD UNCOMTR 101086, a.0 0.0 0.0  101086.7 0.0 0.0 101086.7 10108&.7
3] 99999205 WORTH FORK USERS 1031.8 g.0 0.0 1494 .5 2526.3 0.0 0.0 2526.3 2450.5
29999910 UNKNOWN USERS 618.1 0.0 0.0 15.4 633.6 0.0 5000.C 5633.6 S464.5
on TOTAL 155400.0 6500.0 27750.0  531964.5 721614.5 -3200.0 0.0 718414.5 70B122.0
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REACH FLOWS IN ¢

SOUTH FORK AT LO
DEADWDOD BLW DEA
PAYETTE NR BANKS
UPPER NORTH FORK
HORTH FORK AT MC
AT MCCALL TO CAS
H FORK CASCADE 7
BANKS TO HORSESH
HORSESHOE BEND 7
EHMETT 10 MID SL
COMBINED WASTE

BELOW ¥ MILE SLO
LETHA TO PAYETITE

RESERVOIR

DEADWOOD
UPPER LAKES
PAYEYTE
CASCADE
BLACK CANYOM

TOTAL

YEAR-TO-DATE AF

F-JUL-94
TOTAL REACH

RCH DIV GAIN LAST RIGHT

0. 416. 9030528

0. 136. 19030526

c. 214, 19030526

0. 6. 130305264

a. 25. 19030526

0. 10. 19030524

9. a3. 19030524

3. 22. 19030526

1631. 32. 19030526

706. 219, 19030526

65, 1. 19030526

256. 0. 19030524

53%7. B74. 19910530

3203. 2130.

RIGKY STORED
(AF} (AF)
27750.0 27750,0
161900.0 1£1990.0
2400.0 2400.0
2600.0 2600.0
1300.0 1300.0
653190.0 586964 .5
200.0 200.0
849340.0 14,5
3%2. AT END CFS - 15,

WATER DISTRIECT 65 - PAYETTIE RIVER FLOW ACCOUNTING - QUL &, 1994
FS ACTUAL MNATURAL ACTUAL RMAINING POWER STORED RESRYODIR HATURAL
DATE FLOW FLOW NAT FLOW FLOW FLOW EVaP FLOR DIV
WMAN JUuL 4 416. 416, 414. 0. 0. a. a.
DWOOD JUuL 4 136. 998, 136. 0. 862, 25. 0.
*JuL 5 767. 1629. 767, 0. 862, Q. 0.
* JuL 3 5. &. 4. a. a. Q. 0.
CALL UL 3 32. 7i. 32, Q. 39. 0. 0.
CADE JuL & 42. 1243, 0. 42. 1201. 208. .
D BANKS * JUuL 5§ 125. 1326, 125. 0. 1201. g. ¢.
QE BEND JUL 5 914. 2973. 914, 0. 2059, 0. 0.
0 EMMETY JuL 5 2 1. 1387. T54, 0. 843, 7. 202.
GUGH *JUL 5 1165, 9400. 287. G. 613. 0. 676.
Jur 5 1. 25. 1. Q. -85, a. 0.
UGH *JUL 5 1256, 735. 0. 135, 600, 0. 243,
JuL 6 2130. 1004%. 498. 0. 506. 0. S11.
* - INDICATES FLOW ESTIMATED, HOT MEASURED TOTALS 1632,
PREY CONT CURR CONT CHNG CONT ACCR STOR TOTL STOR TOTL EV PRICRITY RESERVOLR
(AF) (AF) (CFS) (CFS} (AF} (AF)
123168.0 1213750 -904.0Q 0.0 161900.0 2737.38 1 PAYETTE
6500.0 6500.0 0.0 0.0 6500.0 0.0 2  DEADWoOD
33200.0 33700.0 -50.4 .0 27750.0 0.0 3 UPPER LAKES
541121.0 5385%15.0 -1313.8 G.0 5B6964.5 25124.4 4  UPPER LAKES
30445.0  3D456.0 5.5 ¢4 0.0 1431.9 5 UPPER LAKES
&  CASCADE
734434.0 729946.0 -2262.7 0.0 7383114.5 29294.4 7 UPPER LAKES
TOTAL
ABV LETHA  PASSING
CHANGE IN STORAGE LETHA ABY LETHA UNACCT 7 MILE SLOUGH AT HEAD CFS -
CONTENT USED STORED DIVERTED STORED COMBINED WASTE TO 7 MILE SLDUGH CFS -
COMBIHED WASTE BLW 7 MILE SLOUGH CFs -
193522.0  46487.3 15900.1 398464.8 37945.0 UPPER 7 MILE COEF - 0,96

LOWER ¥ M1 COEF -

25.

0.96
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WATER DISTRICT 65 - PAYETTE RIVER DIVERSION DATA -  JUL 6, 1994 7- JUL-94
CFS CFS AF AF CFS CFs AF AF CFS CFs AF AF
DIVERSION DIVN STOR USED RMHG DIVERSION DIVN STOR USED EMNG DIVERSION DIVN STOR USFR RNNG
1 S DOBSON & 2 55 -55 37 CURTIS-NCCONNEL 2 66 261 &1 NOBLE 183 9 0 8928
2 E K ALLEK 60 6 -6 32 D HEFFNER 1 55 -55 62 ROSEBURY 6 0 34 242
3 DBL DIAMOND #1 T1 26 -26 33 R YUNTER 1 2¢ 329 83 STEWART 17 2 i 5
4 HEFFNER U 21 =21 34 MACGREGOR #4 1 55 196 64 NICHOLS a8 o 13 59
5 DOBSON-OL1VER T 1 12 -12 35 MACGREGOR 43 1 44 151 &5 PULLEY & 6 23 .23
8 1 HASBROUCK o 0 6 -6 3& MACGREGOR #2 1 4% 183 66 PULLEY PUMP 1 5 3
70 & L REAY v 0 5 14 37 MACGREGOR #1 1 15 129 47 RASMUSSEN 29 1 27 156
8 DRAKE #1 00 8 -8 38 EMMETT IRR DISY 351 1652 64243 48 COGPER 5 o 0
@ 9 DRAKE #2 9 0 7 =7 39 S5 EMMETY ID ¢1) 87 0 0 69 UPPER ACCORD g8 0 & -6
& 10 DBL DIANOND #2 22 40 -40 4D BLACK CANYON IRR 1149 42877 166016 70 ACCORD PUMP 10 0 0
= 11 FRY & SONS 2 2 31 -31 41 LAST CHANCE 106 q 0 0 71 LOWER ACCORD 200 2 226  -22%
i 12 BOISE CASCADE p 2 2 82 -82 42 FOWLER 0 0 4 4 72 NESBITT-MCFARLED 11 0 800  -800
e 13 CITY OF HS BEND 2 2 92 .92 43 KODGINS O € 13 -13 73 BARKER 3 0 0 0
o T4 DBL DIAMOND #3 11 56  -56 44 BROWN #1 o 0 0 O 74 JOOKEY-BURT 2 0 0 0
= 15 J FRY ¢ 0 5 -5 45 BROWN #2 T 0 0 0 75 PENCE 4 0 )
o 16 C CoOPER 0 [ [.] -6 44 FARMERS Coop 389 G 0 28147 76 LOWER PAYETTE 318 ] Q [
= 17 0 SHOEMAKER O 0 12 110 47 NEBEKER-STOKELY 8 0 17 -17 77 EAGLE ISL FARMS 30§ 42 .42
= 18 & BROWN 0 0 5 -6 48 GILL SLOUGH 5 o 0 0 78 .OHNSON-HIGRY 53 26 1794 -1794
19 MONTOUR FARMERS 18 0 154 940 49 sMITH ' 16 110 -110  cMeior 50 9 o 0
20 8 JENKINS SOUTH 1 1 44 -44 50 ENTERPRISE 57 D 25 &40 SH AND GAME ¢ D 0 0
21 € GATFIELD t 1 56 1058 51 BILBREY 22 3 36 -3 {ELTON ¢ 0 0 0
22 L MECCONNEL 1 1 &4 -44 52 ROGERS 0 D 6 -6 8. MAY 309 0 0
23 8 JENKINS NORTH & 0 16  -16 53 REED 50 4 186 -186 2% -ILES 0 o 8 0
24 W SHOBEL ¢ 6 16  -16 54 KESGARD-TSCHUDY 700 M wr o aet o 10 0 0
2 25 MCDOWOUGH-NEWELL 0  § 12 -12 55 0s'TURLEY 12 o B 192 a4 w 1 0 o i
0 26 M CANADAY 2 2 86 360 56 SEINZ 31 6 80 434 86 e 10 0 0
= 27 ) SAAD 3 o 6 -6 57 Woops & 1 12 J5 87 SWA, o “ o0 0 g
o 28 H GATFIELD 2 2 8B 468 S8 PAYETTE R RANGH 3 1 5 -5 88 wasH 30 ¢ 1 -1
= 29 W FROST g 0 1 -1 59 399 pumps (2) 66 66 2 0
o> 30 F CHARTERS 0 0 6 -6 60 PATTON-RIGGS 6 & 28 8
o (1) STORAGE USE COMBIMED WITH NS EMMETT (2) STORAGE USE COMBINED WITH S5 BLACK GANYON
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